

---

## **Materiale intretinere-841**

I.D.: 82639792

---

Data publicarii	26.05.23	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 894,96 RON - 894,96 RON

---

Descriere: 1 32056 PERIE DE MATURAT CU FIRE PLASTIC 600MM BUC 5 26.89 134.45 25.55 2 32055 PERIE MATURAT CU FIRE PLASTIC 500MM BUC 5 22.69 113.45 21.55 3 12942 MANER LEMN PT PERIE DE MATURAT 150CM BUC 10 7.56 75.63 14.37 4 PLASA RABITZ 1X25M ROLA 4 142.86 571.43 108.57

---